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2.1.4

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team S2 S1 6er 5er 4er 3er 2er Gesamt

1 Feldmeier, Siegfried 13178 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 58 59 17 3 0 0 0 117
2 Grobe, Michael 43268 SLG Linden 60 56 16 4 0 0 0 116
3 Eilmess, Norbert 2881 SLG Sonthofen 57 57 14 6 0 0 0 114
4 Plattner, Heinrich 4261 SLG Moosburg 55 59 14 6 0 0 0 114
5 Seeliger, Helmut 33705 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 59 54 14 5 1 0 0 113
6 Steinleitner, Bernhard 5954 SLG Moosburg 56 57 15 3 2 0 0 113
7 Hertwig, Jürgen 17995 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 55 57 14 4 2 0 0 112
8 Schmidt, Rainer 14092 SLG G. Luger Straßberg 58 53 13 5 2 0 0 111
9 Benecke, Alexander 47644 SLG Wittgenstein 57 54 12 7 1 0 0 111

10 Berger, Johann 16285 SLG Wildbach Landshut 56 55 12 7 1 0 0 111
11 Kulig, Helmut 36977 SLG Wildbach Landshut 55 56 12 7 1 0 0 111
12 Wagner, Günther 35634 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 56 54 11 8 1 0 0 110
13 Glöckner, David 42740 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 54 56 13 4 3 0 0 110
14 Koch, Robert 37125 SLG Wildbach Landshut 54 56 12 6 2 0 0 110
15 Hänel, Michael 14155 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 53 56 10 9 1 0 0 109
16 Meyer, Michael 27662 SLG Sonthofen 54 53 11 6 2 1 0 107
17 Hofmann, Dieter 28730 SLG Moosburg 51 55 10 6 4 0 0 106
18 Stelter, Stefan 14371 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 53 52 7 11 2 0 0 105
19 Huber, Johann 23690 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 51 54 7 11 2 0 0 105
20 Stelter, Harald 14370 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 52 52 7 10 3 0 0 104
21 Münzberg, Jürgen 1391 SLG Wildbach Landshut 54 49 7 9 4 0 0 103
22 Eckardt, Alexander 38700 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 50 53 6 11 3 0 0 103
23 Schulenberg, Wolfgang 18872 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 48 55 10 4 5 1 0 103
24 Mews, Markus 44731 SLG Wittgenstein 55 47 9 5 5 1 0 102
25 Ruh, Bruno 14665 SLG Duisburg West 53 49 6 10 4 0 0 102
26 Koch, Robert M. 2028 SLG Sonthofen 52 50 7 8 5 0 0 102
27 Lobodzinski, Yorick 5345 SLG Wittgenstein 49 53 8 6 6 0 0 102
28 Eckl, Manfred 2201 SLG Edertal 48 53 6 9 5 0 0 101
29 Krüger, Hartmut 11637 SLG Wittgenstein 50 50 6 8 6 0 0 100
30 Zell, Karlheinz 21513 SLG Edertal 47 53 7 6 7 0 0 100
31 Kwade, Ulrich 21038 SLG Gol-Sniper 52 47 6 8 5 1 0 99
32 Erichsen, Olaf 25332 SLG Sonthofen 46 53 7 7 4 2 0 99
33 Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi 5898 SLG Gol-Sniper 52 46 7 5 7 1 0 98
34 Lempken, Lars 46943 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 51 47 5 9 5 1 0 98
35 Harter, Thomas 45197 SLG Engstlatt 49 49 7 5 7 1 0 98
36 Dugnus, Helmut 43695 SLG Neumünster 48 49 4 11 3 2 0 97
37 Seidel, Dietmar 5272 SLG Neumünster 51 45 7 5 5 3 0 96
38 Galzow, Dieter 43724 SLG Neumünster 48 47 3 10 6 1 0 95
39 Zöhfeld, Lothar 30930 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 42 52 4 10 3 2 1 94
40 Eckbauer, Rudolf 6704 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 48 45 4 8 5 3 0 93
41 Rosenberger, Daniel 49741 SLG Kropfmühl 46 47 6 7 2 4 1 93
42 Lohr, Thomas 28550 SLG Edertal 46 47 2 10 7 1 0 93
43 Schmid, Friedrich 45659 SLG Sonthofen 47 44 3 9 5 2 1 91
44 Preis, Robert 17329 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 45 46 4 7 6 2 1 91
45 Kreutz, Alexander 48169 SLG Gol-Sniper 45 44 4 4 9 3 0 89
46 Lieder, Bernd 12821 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 43 46 3 8 5 3 1 89
47 Orth, Stefan Josef 13795 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 42 45 3 3 12 2 0 87
48 Resch, Benjamin 38663 SLG Kropfmühl 41 46 2 8 6 3 1 87
49 Baldin, Bernd 33084 SLG Sonthofen 45 41 2 6 8 4 0 86
50 Boldt, Axel 49550 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 51 34 5 1 8 6 0 85
51 Leffler, Christian 39036 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 36 49 4 5 7 2 1 85
52 Lang, Reinhard 45533 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 39 44 4 4 6 5 0 83
53 Preis, Irene 17328 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 44 35 1 5 7 6 1 79
54 Resch, Manfred 11061 SLG Kropfmühl 32 43 3 4 5 5 1 75
55 Bischoff, Thomas 51610 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 40 34 3 5 4 5 0 74
56 Schleip, Mathias 33501 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 43 30 2 5 4 4 4 73
57 Lammers, Engelbert 12664 SLG Marsberg 34 37 4 2 6 3 2 71
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58 Oswald, Dirk 36143 SLG Neumünster 23 24 1 1 3 4 6 47
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 340
Feldmeier, Siegfried 13178 117
Orth, Stefan Josef 13795 87
Seeliger, Helmut 33705 113
Wagner, Günther 35634 110

2 SLG Moosburg 333
Hofmann, Dieter 28730 106
Plattner, Heinrich 4261 114
Steinleitner, Bernhard 5954 113

3 SLG Wildbach Landshut 332
Berger, Johann 16285 111
Koch, Robert 37125 110
Kulig, Helmut 36977 111
Münzberg, Jürgen 1391 103

4 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 326
Hänel, Michael 14155 109
Hertwig, Jürgen 17995 112
Stelter, Harald 14370 104
Stelter, Stefan 14371 105

5 SLG Sonthofen 1 320
Eilmess, Norbert 2881 114
Erichsen, Olaf 25332 99
Meyer, Michael 27662 107

6 SLG Wittgenstein 313
Benecke, Alexander 47644 111
Krüger, Hartmut 11637 100
Lobodzinski, Yorick 5345 102

7 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 298
Eckardt, Alexander 38700 103
Glöckner, David 42740 110
Leffler, Christian 39036 85

8 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 294
Huber, Johann 23690 105
Lempken, Lars 46943 98
Preis, Irene 17328 79
Preis, Robert 17329 91

9 SLG Edertal 294
Eckl, Manfred 2201 101
Lohr, Thomas 28550 93
Zell, Karlheinz 21513 100

10 SLG Neumünster 288
Dugnus, Helmut 43695 97
Galzow, Dieter 43724 95
Oswald, Dirk 36143 47
Seidel, Dietmar 5272 96

11 SLG Gol-Sniper 286
Kreutz, Alexander 48169 89
Kwade, Ulrich 21038 99
Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi 5898 98
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12 SLG Sonthofen 2 279
Baldin, Bernd 33084 86
Koch, Robert M. 2028 102
Schmid, Friedrich 45659 91

13 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 277
Boldt, Axel 49550 85
Lieder, Bernd 12821 89
Schulenberg, Wolfgang 18872 103

14 SLG Kropfmühl 255
Resch, Benjamin 38663 87
Resch, Manfred 11061 75
Rosenberger, Daniel 49741 93
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1 Feldmeier, Siegfried 13178 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 60 59 19 1 0 0 0 119
2 Dugnus, Helmut 43695 SLG Neumünster 60 59 19 1 0 0 0 119
2 Kwade, Ulrich 21038 SLG Gol-Sniper 60 59 19 1 0 0 0 119
4 Gerber, Jürgen 37937 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 59 60 19 1 0 0 0 119
5 Orth, Stefan Josef 13795 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 60 58 18 2 0 0 0 118
6 Seeliger, Helmut 33705 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 60 58 18 2 0 0 0 118
7 Berger, Johann 16285 SLG Wildbach Landshut 59 59 18 2 0 0 0 118
8 Huber, Johann 23690 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 58 59 17 3 0 0 0 117
9 Hänel, Michael 14155 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 58 59 17 3 0 0 0 117

10 Lobodzinski, Yorick 5345 SLG Wittgenstein 59 57 16 4 0 0 0 116
11 Koch, Robert M. 2028 SLG Sonthofen 58 58 16 4 0 0 0 116
12 Meyer, Michael 27662 SLG Sonthofen 58 58 16 4 0 0 0 116
13 Berdychowski, Edgar 711 SLG Hildesheim e.V. 60 55 15 5 0 0 0 115
14 Kreutz, Alexander 48169 SLG Gol-Sniper 59 56 15 5 0 0 0 115
15 Jung, Hendrik 26479 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 59 56 15 5 0 0 0 115
16 Ruh, Bruno 14665 SLG Duisburg West 58 57 16 3 1 0 0 115
17 Eckardt, Alexander 38700 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 58 57 15 5 0 0 0 115
18 Krüger, Hartmut 11637 SLG Wittgenstein 58 57 15 5 0 0 0 115
19 Greßler, Reinhard 37404 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 57 58 15 5 0 0 0 115
20 Rosenberger, Daniel 49741 SLG Kropfmühl 56 59 15 5 0 0 0 115
21 Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi 5898 SLG Gol-Sniper 60 54 14 6 0 0 0 114
22 Eckbauer, Rudolf 6704 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 58 56 14 6 0 0 0 114
23 Leffler, Christian 39036 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 58 56 14 6 0 0 0 114
24 Wagner, Günther 35634 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 57 57 15 4 1 0 0 114
25 Lobodzinski, Alexander 41431 SLG Wittgenstein 57 57 15 4 1 0 0 114
26 Köchlin, Carsten 40508 SLG MG Bungt 57 57 14 6 0 0 0 114
27 Koch, Robert 37125 SLG Wildbach Landshut 56 58 14 6 0 0 0 114
28 Münzberg, Jürgen 1391 SLG Wildbach Landshut 56 58 14 6 0 0 0 114
29 Raeche, Roland 41298 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 55 59 14 6 0 0 0 114
30 Kulig, Helmut 36977 SLG Wildbach Landshut 59 54 13 7 0 0 0 113
31 Eggemann, Paul 2175 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 57 56 13 7 0 0 0 113
32 Zeitz, Volker 22331 SLG Edertal 58 54 12 8 0 0 0 112
33 Plattner, Heinrich 4261 SLG Moosburg 57 55 12 8 0 0 0 112
34 Boldt, Axel 49550 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 56 56 13 6 1 0 0 112
35 Thomas, Ingo 42221 SLG G. Luger Straßberg 56 56 13 6 1 0 0 112
36 Michel, Erhard 36335 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 56 56 12 8 0 0 0 112
37 Grobe, Michael 43268 SLG Linden 55 57 13 6 1 0 0 112
38 Steimann, Jörg 17371 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 55 57 12 8 0 0 0 112
39 Schmid, Friedrich 45659 SLG Sonthofen 58 53 13 5 2 0 0 111
40 Lempken, Lars 46943 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 58 53 12 7 1 0 0 111
41 Erichsen, Olaf 25332 SLG Sonthofen 55 56 13 5 2 0 0 111
42 Lammers, Engelbert 12664 SLG Marsberg 55 56 12 7 1 0 0 111
43 Kriens, Axel 49679 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 55 56 11 9 0 0 0 111
44 Kraus, Günter 49953 Einzelmitglied 53 56 11 7 2 0 0 109
45 Ott, Manfred 25808 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 56 52 11 6 3 0 0 108
46 Steinleitner, Bernhard 5954 SLG Moosburg 55 53 9 10 1 0 0 108
47 Schmidt, Rainer 14092 SLG G. Luger Straßberg 54 54 10 9 0 1 0 108
48 Mews, Markus 44731 SLG Wittgenstein 53 55 8 12 0 0 0 108
49 Smolka, Günter 1606 SLG MG Bungt 52 56 9 10 1 0 0 108
50 Zell, Karlheinz 21513 SLG Edertal 55 52 9 9 2 0 0 107
51 Schmitz, Jörg 20074 SLG NATO Geilenkirchen 53 54 10 7 3 0 0 107
52 Eilmess, Norbert 2881 SLG Sonthofen 53 54 8 11 1 0 0 107
53 Harter, Thomas 45197 SLG Engstlatt 52 55 8 11 1 0 0 107
54 Göttlicher, Peter 49857 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 51 56 8 11 1 0 0 107
55 Bendig, Lothar 2793 SLG MG Bungt 50 57 12 5 2 0 1 107
56 Lang, Reinhard 45533 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 57 49 10 6 4 0 0 106
57 Büchl, Hans-Jürgen 46748 SLG G. Luger Straßberg 55 51 10 6 4 0 0 106
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58 Lange, Johannes 46547 SLG Kassel 53 53 9 8 3 0 0 106
59 Lieder, Bernd 12821 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 52 54 7 12 1 0 0 106
60 Eichel, Kai 29097 SLG Rhön/Werra 50 56 11 5 3 1 0 106
61 Schulenberg, Wolfgang 18872 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 54 51 9 8 2 1 0 105
62 Hertwig, Jürgen 17995 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 51 54 8 9 3 0 0 105
63 Stelter, Harald 14370 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 55 49 6 12 2 0 0 104
64 Eckl, Manfred 2201 SLG Edertal 54 50 8 8 4 0 0 104
64 Hofmann, Dieter 28730 SLG Moosburg 54 50 8 8 4 0 0 104
66 Benecke, Alexander 47644 SLG Wittgenstein 51 53 7 10 3 0 0 104
67 Glöckner, David 42740 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 50 54 6 12 2 0 0 104
68 Mihr, Alexander 29336 SLG Kassel 54 49 7 9 4 0 0 103
69 Resch, Manfred 11061 SLG Kropfmühl 52 51 8 8 3 1 0 103
70 Seidel, Dietmar 5272 SLG Neumünster 50 53 9 6 4 1 0 103
71 Queck, Roy 49698 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 49 53 7 8 5 0 0 102
72 Jung, Lothar 13390 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 47 54 6 9 5 0 0 101
73 Anclam, Sven 33360 SLG Hildesheim e.V. 47 53 7 6 7 0 0 100
74 Galzow, Dieter 43724 SLG Neumünster 53 46 9 3 6 2 0 99
75 Lohr, Thomas 28550 SLG Edertal 52 47 7 7 4 2 0 99
76 Baldin, Bernd 33084 SLG Sonthofen 52 47 5 9 6 0 0 99
77 Friedrich, Andreas 21088 SLG Kassel 48 51 6 8 5 1 0 99
78 Wölk, Konrad 28455 SLG Edertal 46 53 7 6 6 1 0 99
79 Krause, Klaus 44831 SLG Hildesheim e.V. 54 44 5 9 5 1 0 98
80 Zöhfeld, Lothar 30930 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 50 48 6 6 8 0 0 98
81 Oswald, Dirk 36143 SLG Neumünster 46 52 7 6 5 2 0 98
82 Stelter, Stefan 14371 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 49 48 7 4 8 1 0 97
83 Lorenz, Frank 39784 SLG Kassel 47 50 4 10 5 1 0 97
84 Resch, Benjamin 38663 SLG Kropfmühl 47 47 2 12 4 2 0 94
85 Preis, Robert 17329 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 49 41 6 4 5 4 1 90
86 Preis, Irene 17328 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 40 43 1 8 6 3 2 83
87 Bischoff, Thomas 51610 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 37 46 3 6 5 3 3 83
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 355
Eckbauer, Rudolf 6704 114
Feldmeier, Siegfried 13178 119
Orth, Stefan Josef 13795 118
Seeliger, Helmut 33705 118

2 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 349
Eckardt, Alexander 38700 115
Gerber, Jürgen 37937 119
Greßler, Reinhard 37404 115
Raeche, Roland 41298 114

3 SLG Gol-Sniper 348
Kreutz, Alexander 48169 115
Kwade, Ulrich 21038 119
Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi 5898 114

4 SLG Wildbach Landshut 346
Berger, Johann 16285 118
Koch, Robert 37125 114
Kulig, Helmut 36977 113
Münzberg, Jürgen 1391 114

5 SLG Wittgenstein 345
Krüger, Hartmut 11637 115
Lobodzinski, Alexander 41431 114
Lobodzinski, Yorick 5345 116
Mews, Markus 44731 108

6 SLG Gera-Leumnitz 2 341
Jung, Hendrik 26479 115
Leffler, Christian 39036 114
Michel, Erhard 36335 112
Steimann, Jörg 17371 112

7 SLG Sonthofen 2 334
Eilmess, Norbert 2881 107
Erichsen, Olaf 25332 111
Meyer, Michael 27662 116

8 SLG MG Bungt 329
Bendig, Lothar 2793 107
Köchlin, Carsten 40508 114
Smolka, Günter 1606 108

9 SLG G. Luger Straßberg 326
Büchl, Hans-Jürgen 46748 106
Schmidt, Rainer 14092 108
Thomas, Ingo 42221 112

10 SLG Sonthofen 1 326
Baldin, Bernd 33084 99
Koch, Robert M. 2028 116
Schmid, Friedrich 45659 111

11 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 326
Göttlicher, Peter 49857 107
Kriens, Axel 49679 111
Ott, Manfred 25808 108
Queck, Roy 49698 102
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12 SLG Moosburg 324
Hofmann, Dieter 28730 104
Plattner, Heinrich 4261 112
Steinleitner, Bernhard 5954 108

13 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 323
Boldt, Axel 49550 112
Jung, Lothar 13390 101
Lieder, Bernd 12821 106
Schulenberg, Wolfgang 18872 105

14 SLG Neumünster 321
Dugnus, Helmut 43695 119
Galzow, Dieter 43724 99
Oswald, Dirk 36143 98
Seidel, Dietmar 5272 103

15 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 320
Hänel, Michael 14155 117
Hertwig, Jürgen 17995 105
Stelter, Stefan 14371 97
Zöhfeld, Lothar 30930 98

16 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 318
Huber, Johann 23690 117
Lempken, Lars 46943 111
Preis, Irene 17328 83
Preis, Robert 17329 90

17 SLG Edertal 315
Eckl, Manfred 2201 104
Lohr, Thomas 28550 99
Wölk, Konrad 28455 99
Zeitz, Volker 22331 112

18 SLG Hildesheim e.V. 313
Anclam, Sven 33360 100
Berdychowski, Edgar 711 115
Krause, Klaus 44831 98

19 SLG Kropfmühl 312
Resch, Benjamin 38663 94
Resch, Manfred 11061 103
Rosenberger, Daniel 49741 115

20 SLG Kassel 299
Friedrich, Andreas 21088 99
Lorenz, Frank 39784 97
Mihr, Alexander 29336 103
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